

5/12/2015

Page 9 of 6			*	ч.М — —
Fage Ol o h	and a state of the second s	5/12/2015 8:39:12 AM PDT	.	1323962830 From: Krish 4%
		COVER LETTER	۳. «·	
TO: Registration Sec		COVER LETTER		
Division of Corp				
Mas & Ma	s Technology, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<u> </u>	-
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	pmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Cheyenne Moseley			
		Name of Person	······································	- -
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.		,	
		Firm/Company		_
	100 W. Broadway Suite	: 100		
		Address	··· <u>·</u>	
	Glendale, CA 91210			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	ratael.mas@layuma.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report n	utification)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please o	all:		
lmelda Vasquez			0 ext 7950	
Name of	Person	at () Area Code Dayı	time Telephone Numb	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	Certifie	Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy at copy is enclosed)
VIAILI	NG ADDRESS:		RIER ADDRESS:	
Registra	tion Section	Registration Sec Division of Corp		

To: Page 4 of 6

5/12/2015 8:39:12 AM PDT

13239628300 From: Krishna Desai

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Mas & Mas Technology, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 04/15/2015 and assigned Florida document number 1.15000066084

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words Limited Liability Company, the designation [LLC] or the abbreviation [LLC].

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		* 2711	<u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	>	- <u></u>	1	11.255-404 11.2555 11.2555 11.2555 11.2555 11.2555 11.2555 11.2555 11.25
		5		* Altaula
		1 - C	0	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	נו. יין			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		32	<u>.</u>	L'at sector
		<u>ل</u> ير'	ي. 12-	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

	City	, Florida Zip Coxke
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Florida stree	4 address
Name of New Registered Agent:	······································	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

1937111. LETEL MULTING AND ALL THE LOOP THE AND A If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>

Page 1 of 3

To Page 5 of 6

a.

5/12/2015 8:39:12 AM PDT

13239628300 From: Krishna Desai

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Memb

.

AMDR = P	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Andres 11. Perez	23001 SW 104th Ct.	Add
		Cutler Bay, FL 33190	Z Remove
			🛛 Add
			Remove
			Add SSR N
			Add
			C Remove
			Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove

······································
ofienal) Ny aller
ţ

15 MAY 12 PH 4: 58 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA Charles (the standard Street, Street

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

.